Dialight Corporation
1501 Route 34 South • Farmingdale, NJ 07727 USA
Tel: (1) 732-919-3119 • Fax: (1) 732-751-5778
LED OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
FEATURES / BENEFITS
860 SERIES
� The Dialight 860 series is the FAA type L810 red LED obstruction light. Designed for steady burning, this fixture is

PART NUMBER APPROX. SHIPPING WEIGHT CONTAINER DIMENSIONS
WEIGHTS & MEASUREMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Single Unit 7.14 lbs                     16” x 9” x 8”
Dual Unit                                                 16.06 lbs                                            22” x 17” x 9”
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Single Units
Part Number                Volts
860-1R01-001 120 VAC
860-1R02-001 220 VAC
860-1R03-001 12 VDC
860-3R03-001 (Low wattage) 12 VDC
860-1R05-001 24 VDC
860-1R04-001 48 VDC
Single Units with VAW* Adapter
Part Number                Volts
860-1R01-003 120 VAC
860-1R02-003 220 VAC
860-1R03-003 12 VDC
860-1R05-003 24 VDC
860-1R04-003 48 VDC
Dual Units
Part Number                Volts
860-1R01-002 120 V AC
860-1R02-002 220 V AC
860-1R03-002 12 VDC
860-3R03-002 (Low wattage) 12 VDC
860-1R05-002 24 VDC
860-1R04-002 48 VDC
Replacement Light Assemblies
Part Number                Volts
860-1R01 120 VAC
860-1R02 220 VAC
860-1R03 12 VDC
860-3R03 (Low wattage)  12 VDC
860-1R05 24 VDC
860-1R04 48 VDC
OPERATING VOLTAGE WATTS (W)
PF      VA        Min        Typ     Max           Min     Typ     Max           AMPS
120VAC UNITS .3 46.5 92 120 132 10 14.5 17.5 120mA
220VAC UNITS (60Hz) .17 72 198 220 264 11 14.5 17.5 120mA